
POS. NUM PILOTO / COPILOTO CONCURSANTE VEHÍCULO CL GR Tiempo

1º 5 Manuel Berrón Chiches/Álvaro García Martín Escudería Milenio Renault Clío Sport XP 3 04:53
2º 2 Alfredo Sal Mateu/Javier Martínez Martínez El Bierzo Racing Renault Clío Sport XP 3 04:55
3º 4 Jesús Jiménez Jiménez/Amanda Hernández Herránz Escudería Gredos Renault Clío Sport XP 3 04:59
4º 9 Jonathan Martín Gutiérrez/Ignacio San Segundo Conde A.D. Clemente Arroyo Peugeot 106 Rallye XP 2 05:06
5º 11 Daniel Martín Galán/Raquel Ruiz Arias Escudería Milenio Citroën Saxo VTS A 2 05:06
6º 1 José Antonio Martín Díaz/Francisco Javier Martín Díaz Team Repauto Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X N 4 05:07
7º 3 Alberto Jiménez Peribañez/Dunia Baena San Segundo Escudería Gredos Seat León Cupra XP 4 05:07
8º 6 David Pérez Chulía/José Luis Gijón Escudería Lemans Citroën C2 R2 MAX R2 3 05:10
9º 12 Juanma Zazo Jiménez/Carolina Jiménez de Juan Escudería Gredos Seat Córdoba XP 5 05:11
10º 7 Julio Marcos Marcos/Álvaro Macías Martín Escudería Ordemonts Peugeot 206 RC XP 3 05:14
11º 19 Pedro C. Garmón Fernández/David Real Fernández Team Repauto Citroën Saxo VTS XP 2 05:18
12º 10 Aitor Gómez Jiménez/Pablo González Jiménez Escudería Gredos Fiat Punto EVO NAC3 2 05:20
13º 16 David López Tomico/José A. Hernández Varas Escudería Gredos Fiat Uno Turbo CD 6 05:24
14º 14 José Luis Martín San José/Óscar Grande Gómez Escudería Gredos Renault Clío Sport XP 3 05:24
15º 17 Ángel Díez Calderón/Javier Díaz Loeches A.D. Clemente Arroyo Citroën AX XP 2 05:25
16º 18 Francisco J. de Juan Martín/ Jorge de Juan Martín Escudería Gredos BMW 325 E36 A 4 05:26
17º 22 Luis Arribas San Segundo/Óscar Mantilla López Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS N 1 05:34
18º 20 Fernando Hernández Yáñez/Rafael López Encinas Escudería Gredos Peugeot 106 Rallye XP 2 05:37
19º 27 José A. Huerta Villacastín/Beatriz Blázquez Martín Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS XP 2 05:39
20º 23 Andrea de la Fuente/Raúl de la Fuente A.D. Clemente Arroyo Suzuki Swift N 1 05:40
21º 21 David Jiménez Sastre/Rebeca del Pozo García Escudería Gredos VW Golf GTI CD 6 05:42
22º 26 Iván Martín Alcalá/Asier Agustín Sandín Escudería Valle de Piélagos Renault Clío 16 V XP 3 05:44
23º 31 Jorge Sánchez Pérez/Mark Rodríguez Bollero Automóvil Club Zamora Citroën AX RN 1 05:46
24º 30 Marcos Gallego Villar/David Varas Sierra Rasante Sport VW GOLF GTI MK3 XP 3 05:49
25º 32 Juan Carlos Soto Jiménez/José Fernando Soto Jiménez Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS A 2 05:57
26º 29 Ángel Díez Ortega/Alejandra Contreras Díez Escudería Gredos Peugeot 106 Rallye N 1 06:09
27º 24 Francisco Sanz Donaire/Marta Casillas Martín Escudería Valle de Piélagos Peugeot 205 GTI XP 3 06:35
28º 15 José Luis  del Pozo " Pepón "/Javier Polvorinos Castro Escudería Gredos Citroën AX XP 1
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POS. NUM PILOTO / COPILOTO CONCURSANTE VEHÍCULO CL GR Tiempo

1º 2 Alfredo Sal Mateu/Javier Martínez Martínez El Bierzo Racing Renault Clío Sport XP 3 04:50
2º 5 Manuel Berrón Chiches/Álvaro García Martín Escudería Milenio Renault Clío Sport XP 3 04:51
3º 9 Jonathan Martín Gutiérrez/Ignacio San Segundo Conde A.D. Clemente Arroyo Peugeot 106 Rallye XP 2 04:59
4º 1 José Antonio Martín Díaz/Francisco Javier Martín Díaz Team Repauto Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X N 4 05:00
5º 6 David Pérez Chulía/José Luis Gijón Escudería Lemans Citroën C2 R2 MAX R2 3 05:08
6º 11 Daniel Martín Galán/Raquel Ruiz Arias Escudería Milenio Citroën Saxo VTS A 2 05:09
7º 12 Juanma Zazo Jiménez/Carolina Jiménez de Juan Escudería Gredos Seat Córdoba XP 5 05:09
8º 7 Julio Marcos Marcos/Álvaro Macías Martín Escudería Ordemonts Peugeot 206 RC XP 3 05:09
9º 19 Pedro C. Garmón Fernández/David Real Fernández Team Repauto Citroën Saxo VTS XP 2 05:09
10º 10 Aitor Gómez Jiménez/Pablo González Jiménez Escudería Gredos Fiat Punto EVO NAC3 2 05:09
11º 14 José Luis Martín San José/Óscar Grande Gómez Escudería Gredos Renault Clío Sport XP 3 05:09
12º 16 David López Tomico/José A. Hernández Varas Escudería Gredos Fiat Uno Turbo CD 6 05:09
13º 17 Ángel Díez Calderón/Javier Díaz Loeches A.D. Clemente Arroyo Citroën AX XP 2 05:09
14º 18 Francisco J. de Juan Martín/ Jorge de Juan Martín Escudería Gredos BMW 325 E36 A 4 05:09
15º 22 Luis Arribas San Segundo/Óscar Mantilla López Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS N 1 05:09
16º 24 Francisco Sanz Donaire/Marta Casillas Martín Escudería Valle de Piélagos Peugeot 205 GTI XP 3 05:09
17º 20 Fernando Hernández Yáñez/Rafael López Encinas Escudería Gredos Peugeot 106 Rallye XP 2 05:09
18º 27 José A. Huerta Villacastín/Beatriz Blázquez Martín Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS XP 2 05:09
19º 23 Andrea de la Fuente/Raúl de la Fuente A.D. Clemente Arroyo Suzuki Swift N 1 05:09
20º 21 David Jiménez Sastre/Rebeca del Pozo García Escudería Gredos VW Golf GTI CD 6 05:09
21º 26 Iván Martín Alcalá/Asier Agustín Sandín Escudería Valle de Piélagos Renault Clío 16 V XP 3 05:09
22º 31 Jorge Sánchez Pérez/Mark Rodríguez Bollero Automóvil Club Zamora Citroën AX RN 1 05:09
23º 30 Marcos Gallego Villar/David Varas Sierra Rasante Sport VW GOLF GTI MK3 XP 3 05:09
24º 32 Juan Carlos Soto Jiménez/José Fernando Soto Jiménez Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS A 2 05:09
25º 29 Ángel Díez Ortega/Alejandra Contreras Díez Escudería Gredos Peugeot 106 Rallye N 1 05:09
26º 3 Alberto Jiménez Peribañez/Dunia Baena San Segundo Escudería Gredos Seat León Cupra XP 4 05:41
27º 4 Jesús Jiménez Jiménez/Amanda Hernández Herránz Escudería Gredos Renault Clío Sport XP 3  
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POS. NUM PILOTO / COPILOTO CONCURSANTE VEHÍCULO CL GR Tiempo

1º 2 Alfredo Sal Mateu/Javier Martínez Martínez El Bierzo Racing Renault Clío Sport XP 3 04:48
2º 5 Manuel Berrón Chiches/Álvaro García Martín Escudería Milenio Renault Clío Sport XP 3 04:56
3º 9 Jonathan Martín Gutiérrez/Ignacio San Segundo Conde A.D. Clemente Arroyo Peugeot 106 Rallye XP 2 04:58
4º 3 Alberto Jiménez Peribañez/Dunia Baena San Segundo Escudería Gredos Seat León Cupra XP 4 05:00
5º 11 Daniel Martín Galán/Raquel Ruiz Arias Escudería Milenio Citroën Saxo VTS A 2 05:02
6º 1 José Antonio Martín Díaz/Francisco Javier Martín Díaz Team Repauto Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X N 4 05:04
7º 6 David Pérez Chulía/José Luis Gijón Escudería Lemans Citroën C2 R2 MAX R2 3 05:05
8º 7 Julio Marcos Marcos/Álvaro Macías Martín Escudería Ordemonts Peugeot 206 RC XP 3 05:06
9º 12 Juanma Zazo Jiménez/Carolina Jiménez de Juan Escudería Gredos Seat Córdoba XP 5 05:09
10º 19 Pedro C. Garmón Fernández/David Real Fernández Team Repauto Citroën Saxo VTS XP 2 05:15
11º 10 Aitor Gómez Jiménez/Pablo González Jiménez Escudería Gredos Fiat Punto EVO NAC3 2 05:16
12º 16 David López Tomico/José A. Hernández Varas Escudería Gredos Fiat Uno Turbo CD 6 05:17
13º 14 José Luis Martín San José/Óscar Grande Gómez Escudería Gredos Renault Clío Sport XP 3 05:18
14º 17 Ángel Díez Calderón/Javier Díaz Loeches A.D. Clemente Arroyo Citroën AX XP 2 05:23
15º 18 Francisco J. de Juan Martín/ Jorge de Juan Martín Escudería Gredos BMW 325 E36 A 4 05:23
16º 22 Luis Arribas San Segundo/Óscar Mantilla López Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS N 1 05:28
17º 20 Fernando Hernández Yáñez/Rafael López Encinas Escudería Gredos Peugeot 106 Rallye XP 2 05:30
18º 24 Francisco Sanz Donaire/Marta Casillas Martín Escudería Valle de Piélagos Peugeot 205 GTI XP 3 05:32
19º 21 David Jiménez Sastre/Rebeca del Pozo García Escudería Gredos VW Golf GTI CD 6 05:33
20º 23 Andrea de la Fuente/Raúl de la Fuente A.D. Clemente Arroyo Suzuki Swift N 1 05:34
21º 27 José A. Huerta Villacastín/Beatriz Blázquez Martín Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS XP 2 05:36
22º 26 Iván Martín Alcalá/Asier Agustín Sandín Escudería Valle de Piélagos Renault Clío 16 V XP 3 05:37
23º 31 Jorge Sánchez Pérez/Mark Rodríguez Bollero Automóvil Club Zamora Citroën AX RN 1 05:41
24º 30 Marcos Gallego Villar/David Varas Sierra Rasante Sport VW GOLF GTI MK3 XP 3 05:48
25º 32 Juan Carlos Soto Jiménez/José Fernando Soto Jiménez Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS A 2 05:57
26º 29 Ángel Díez Ortega/Alejandra Contreras Díez Escudería Gredos Peugeot 106 Rallye N 1 06:02

SUPERRALLYE
28 Iván Franco Ferrero/Alberto Mateos Centeno Automóvil Club Zamora BMW 325 Coupé RN 3 05:29
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1º 2 Alfredo Sal Mateu/Javier Martínez Martínez El Bierzo Racing Renault Clío Sport XP 3 04:51
2º 5 Manuel Berrón Chiches/Álvaro García Martín Escudería Milenio Renault Clío Sport XP 3 04:52
3º 9 Jonathan Martín Gutiérrez/Ignacio San Segundo Conde A.D. Clemente Arroyo Peugeot 106 Rallye XP 2 04:56
4º 3 Alberto Jiménez Peribañez/Dunia Baena San Segundo Escudería Gredos Seat León Cupra XP 4 05:00
5º 11 Daniel Martín Galán/Raquel Ruiz Arias Escudería Milenio Citroën Saxo VTS A 2 05:01
6º 6 David Pérez Chulía/José Luis Gijón Escudería Lemans Citroën C2 R2 MAX R2 3 05:04
7º 1 José Antonio Martín Díaz/Francisco Javier Martín Díaz Team Repauto Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X N 4 05:05
8º 7 Julio Marcos Marcos/Álvaro Macías Martín Escudería Ordemonts Peugeot 206 RC XP 3 05:07
9º 14 José Luis Martín San José/Óscar Grande Gómez Escudería Gredos Renault Clío Sport XP 3 05:13
10º 19 Pedro C. Garmón Fernández/David Real Fernández Team Repauto Citroën Saxo VTS XP 2 05:14
11º 12 Juanma Zazo Jiménez/Carolina Jiménez de Juan Escudería Gredos Seat Córdoba XP 5 05:17
12º 16 David López Tomico/José A. Hernández Varas Escudería Gredos Fiat Uno Turbo CD 6 05:17
13º 18 Francisco J. de Juan Martín/ Jorge de Juan Martín Escudería Gredos BMW 325 E36 A 4 05:18
14º 10 Aitor Gómez Jiménez/Pablo González Jiménez Escudería Gredos Fiat Punto EVO NAC3 2 05:20
15º 21 David Jiménez Sastre/Rebeca del Pozo García Escudería Gredos VW Golf GTI CD 6 05:24
16º 17 Ángel Díez Calderón/Javier Díaz Loeches A.D. Clemente Arroyo Citroën AX XP 2 05:29
17º 22 Luis Arribas San Segundo/Óscar Mantilla López Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS N 1 05:29
18º 27 José A. Huerta Villacastín/Beatriz Blázquez Martín Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS XP 2 05:32
19º 23 Andrea de la Fuente/Raúl de la Fuente A.D. Clemente Arroyo Suzuki Swift N 1 05:32
20º 31 Jorge Sánchez Pérez/Mark Rodríguez Bollero Automóvil Club Zamora Citroën AX RN 1 05:34
21º 24 Francisco Sanz Donaire/Marta Casillas Martín Escudería Valle de Piélagos Peugeot 205 GTI XP 3 05:34
22º 20 Fernando Hernández Yáñez/Rafael López Encinas Escudería Gredos Peugeot 106 Rallye XP 2 05:35
23º 26 Iván Martín Alcalá/Asier Agustín Sandín Escudería Valle de Piélagos Renault Clío 16 V XP 3 05:36
24º 30 Marcos Gallego Villar/David Varas Sierra Rasante Sport VW GOLF GTI MK3 XP 3 05:41
25º 29 Ángel Díez Ortega/Alejandra Contreras Díez Escudería Gredos Peugeot 106 Rallye N 1 05:47
26º 32 Juan Carlos Soto Jiménez/José Fernando Soto Jiménez Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS A 2 05:56

SUPERRALLYE
28 Iván Franco Ferrero/Alberto Mateos Centeno Automóvil Club Zamora BMW 325 Coupé RN 3 05:33
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POS. NUM PILOTO / COPILOTO CONCURSANTE VEHÍCULO CL GR Penal. TIEMPO

1º 2 Alfredo Sal Mateu/Javier Martínez Martínez El Bierzo Racing Renault Clío Sport XP 3 19:24
2º 5 Manuel Berrón Chiches/Álvaro García Martín Escudería Milenio Renault Clío Sport XP 3 19:32
3º 9 Jonathan Martín Gutiérrez/Ignacio San Segundo Conde A.D. Clemente Arroyo Peugeot 106 Rallye XP 2 19:59
4º 1 José Antonio Martín Díaz/Francisco Javier Martín Díaz Team Repauto Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X N 4 20:16
5º 11 Daniel Martín Galán/Raquel Ruiz Arias Escudería Milenio Citroën Saxo VTS A 2 20:18
6º 6 David Pérez Chulía/José Luis Gijón Escudería Lemans Citroën C2 R2 MAX R2 3 20:27
7º 7 Julio Marcos Marcos/Álvaro Macías Martín Escudería Ordemonts Peugeot 206 RC XP 3 20:36
8º 12 Juanma Zazo Jiménez/Carolina Jiménez de Juan Escudería Gredos Seat Córdoba XP 5 20:46
9º 3 Alberto Jiménez Peribañez/Dunia Baena San Segundo Escudería Gredos Seat León Cupra XP 4 20:48
10º 19 Pedro C. Garmón Fernández/David Real Fernández Team Repauto Citroën Saxo VTS XP 2 20:56
11º 14 José Luis Martín San José/Óscar Grande Gómez Escudería Gredos Renault Clío Sport XP 3 21:04
12º 10 Aitor Gómez Jiménez/Pablo González Jiménez Escudería Gredos Fiat Punto EVO NAC3 2 21:05
13º 16 David López Tomico/José A. Hernández Varas Escudería Gredos Fiat Uno Turbo CD 6 21:07
14º 18 Francisco J. de Juan Martín/ Jorge de Juan Martín Escudería Gredos BMW 325 E36 A 4 21:16
15º 17 Ángel Díez Calderón/Javier Díaz Loeches A.D. Clemente Arroyo Citroën AX XP 2 21:26
16º 22 Luis Arribas San Segundo/Óscar Mantilla López Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS N 1 21:40
17º 21 David Jiménez Sastre/Rebeca del Pozo García Escudería Gredos VW Golf GTI CD 6 21:48
18º 20 Fernando Hernández Yáñez/Rafael López Encinas Escudería Gredos Peugeot 106 Rallye XP 2 21:51
19º 23 Andrea de la Fuente/Raúl de la Fuente A.D. Clemente Arroyo Suzuki Swift N 1 21:55
20º 27 José A. Huerta Villacastín/Beatriz Blázquez Martín Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS XP 2 21:56
21º 26 Iván Martín Alcalá/Asier Agustín Sandín Escudería Valle de Piélagos Renault Clío 16 V XP 3 22:06
22º 31 Jorge Sánchez Pérez/Mark Rodríguez Bollero Automóvil Club Zamora Citroën AX RN 1 22:10
23º 30 Marcos Gallego Villar/David Varas Sierra Rasante Sport VW GOLF GTI MK3 XP 3 22:27
24º 24 Francisco Sanz Donaire/Marta Casillas Martín Escudería Valle de Piélagos Peugeot 205 GTI XP 3 22:50
25º 32 Juan Carlos Soto Jiménez/José Fernando Soto Jiménez Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS A 2 22:59
26º 29 Ángel Díez Ortega/Alejandra Contreras Díez Escudería Gredos Peugeot 106 Rallye N 1 23:07

SUPERRALLYE
28 Iván Franco Ferrero/Alberto Mateos Centeno Automóvil Club Zamora BMW 325 Coupé RN 3  
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POS. NUM PILOTO / COPILOTO CONCURSANTE VEHÍCULO CL GR Penal. TIEMPO

GRUPO 1
1º 22 Luis Arribas San Segundo/Óscar Mantilla López Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS N 1 21:40
2º 23 Andrea de la Fuente/Raúl de la Fuente A.D. Clemente Arroyo Suzuki Swift N 1 21:55
3º 31 Jorge Sánchez Pérez/Mark Rodríguez Bollero Automóvil Club Zamora Citroën AX RN 1 22:10
4º 29 Ángel Díez Ortega/Alejandra Contreras Díez Escudería Gredos Peugeot 106 Rallye N 1 23:07

GRUPO 2
1º 9 Jonathan Martín Gutiérrez/Ignacio San Segundo Conde A.D. Clemente Arroyo Peugeot 106 Rallye XP 2 19:59
2º 11 Daniel Martín Galán/Raquel Ruiz Arias Escudería Milenio Citroën Saxo VTS A 2 20:18
3º 19 Pedro C. Garmón Fernández/David Real Fernández Team Repauto Citroën Saxo VTS XP 2 20:56
4º 10 Aitor Gómez Jiménez/Pablo González Jiménez Escudería Gredos Fiat Punto EVO NAC3 2 21:05
5º 17 Ángel Díez Calderón/Javier Díaz Loeches A.D. Clemente Arroyo Citroën AX XP 2 21:26
6 20 Fernando Hernández Yáñez/Rafael López Encinas Escudería Gredos Peugeot 106 Rallye XP 2 21:51
7 27 José A. Huerta Villacastín/Beatriz Blázquez Martín Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS XP 2 21:56
8º 32 Juan Carlos Soto Jiménez/José Fernando Soto Jiménez Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS A 2 22:59

GRUPO 3
1º 2 Alfredo Sal Mateu/Javier Martínez Martínez El Bierzo Racing Renault Clío Sport XP 3 19:24
2º 5 Manuel Berrón Chiches/Álvaro García Martín Escudería Milenio Renault Clío Sport XP 3 19:32
3º 6 David Pérez Chulía/José Luis Gijón Escudería Lemans Citroën C2 R2 MAX R2 3 20:27
4º 7 Julio Marcos Marcos/Álvaro Macías Martín Escudería Ordemonts Peugeot 206 RC XP 3 20:36
5º 14 José Luis Martín San José/Óscar Grande Gómez Escudería Gredos Renault Clío Sport XP 3 21:04
6º 26 Iván Martín Alcalá/Asier Agustín Sandín Escudería Valle de Piélagos Renault Clío 16 V XP 3 22:06
7º 30 Marcos Gallego Villar/David Varas Sierra Rasante Sport VW GOLF GTI MK3 XP 3 22:27
8º 24 Francisco Sanz Donaire/Marta Casillas Martín Escudería Valle de Piélagos Peugeot 205 GTI XP 3 22:50

GRUPO 4
1º 1 José Antonio Martín Díaz/Francisco Javier Martín Díaz Team Repauto Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X N 4 20:16
2º 3 Alberto Jiménez Peribañez/Dunia Baena San Segundo Escudería Gredos Seat León Cupra XP 4 20:48
3º 18 Francisco J. de Juan Martín/ Jorge de Juan Martín Escudería Gredos BMW 325 E36 A 4 21:16

GRUPO 5
1º 12 Juanma Zazo Jiménez/Carolina Jiménez de Juan Escudería Gredos Seat Córdoba XP 5 20:46

GRUPO 6
1º 16 David López Tomico/José A. Hernández Varas Escudería Gredos Fiat Uno Turbo CD 6 21:07
2º 21 David Jiménez Sastre/Rebeca del Pozo García Escudería Gredos VW Golf GTI CD 6 21:48
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POS. NUM PILOTO / COPILOTO CONCURSANTE VEHÍCULO CL GR Penal. TIEMPO
1º 12 Juanma Zazo Jiménez/Carolina Jiménez de Juan Escudería Gredos Seat Córdoba XP 5 20:46
2º 3 Alberto Jiménez Peribañez/Dunia Baena San Segundo Escudería Gredos Seat León Cupra XP 4 20:48
3º 14 José Luis Martín San José/Óscar Grande Gómez Escudería Gredos Renault Clío Sport XP 3 21:04
4º 10 Aitor Gómez Jiménez/Pablo González Jiménez Escudería Gredos Fiat Punto EVO NAC3 2 21:05
5º 16 David López Tomico/José A. Hernández Varas Escudería Gredos Fiat Uno Turbo CD 6 21:07
6º 18 Francisco J. de Juan Martín/ Jorge de Juan Martín Escudería Gredos BMW 325 E36 A 4 21:16
7º 22 Luis Arribas San Segundo/Óscar Mantilla López Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS N 1 21:40
8º 21 David Jiménez Sastre/Rebeca del Pozo García Escudería Gredos VW Golf GTI CD 6 21:48
9º 20 Fernando Hernández Yáñez/Rafael López Encinas Escudería Gredos Peugeot 106 Rallye XP 2 21:51
10º 27 José A. Huerta Villacastín/Beatriz Blázquez Martín Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS XP 2 21:56
11º 32 Juan Carlos Soto Jiménez/José Fernando Soto Jiménez Escudería Gredos Citroën Saxo VTS A 2 22:59
12º 29 Ángel Díez Ortega/Alejandra Contreras Díez Escudería Gredos Peugeot 106 Rallye N 1 23:07

EXCLUIDOS
4 Jesús Jiménez Jiménez/Amanda Hernández Herránz Escudería Gredos Renault Clío Sport XP 3
15 José Luis  del Pozo " Pepón "/Javier Polvorinos Castro Escudería Gredos Citroën AX XP 1
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